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COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No 305099046
ComfortDelGm Enginearing Pie Lid

Date : 26011217 &6 Loyang Drve Singapors 506965
Fax, %46 8158

FINALIZATION FORM

Te LKK Fax:

Attn @ Mr KALVIN ANG

Vehicle Reg No. SHA3S9R CTPL 171217

The survey and estimatas of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows-

1. The repair job shall bill to: AXA - SFM2607Y

2, The finalized amount shall ba

(a} Spare Parts after List discount $770.78
(b)  Labour Charges §1,440.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost £2,210.76

{e.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Todal for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20%
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3. Estimated normal period for repairs; 2 working days.
4, We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within
T working days
5. Thank you for your assistance. " We confirm the estimates and
[ finalized amount
P
Signature : Signature :
MName : LIM KWOKENG Name t‘f“"
Tel . 62148318 Date 2 U-’J#—
A
Fax . 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document
ftam Amount Attached %ﬂ;ﬁi‘; Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Incoma Paid
3, Survey Feaes
4. LTA Search Fes
5. Medical Fees {on behalf
of driver, f applicable)
6 Owverrun

Remarks:




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 62668 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-3607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationaie Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref - CC4/AXATTO24197/K1ja3

Date 21122017

Code : AXAZ2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFM 2607Y Veh. Inspected SHA 3591R
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21/12/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal c.C 0
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Maodification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
LiH Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 171212017 |inspection Date 20/12/2017
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508989
Sa, Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD f_‘] {_J J
REPAIR ESTIMATE* [
) ?'EEIICLEINIJ : SHA 3591R DATE ylﬂﬂ]l? 10:27 A XA
MAKE : i—}C‘L
. fo—
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40 .
Oty | __ Parts Description/ Labour Type | Unit Price Amount
Front Fender (LH) — F.r-i g 619,00
Front Fender Shield (LH) X 1% 16950
Front Door Mirrar (LH) X< o $  980.50
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) — A7+ S 15070
frt Voo (Lif) s prp*
y - f,{;._.r; S S SUB TOTAL §  1,920.00
f}”i E-ﬁ,“_ !“"‘f' e LESS 20% S 384.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 8  1,536.00
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) — 4+ § 10000 |Nett
Front Door Comfort Loge (LH) —  #* b 75.00 |Nett
Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) = it $ 100,00 |Nett
Rear Door Advertisement Logo (LH) TR 5 100,00 |Nett
Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH) B % 80.00 (Nett
S 455.00
Labour Charge Yoo
Panel Beating 5 S04
Spray Painting Charge 5 1 }Qﬂ-ﬂ'ﬂ" #320
Wiring Charge 5 SOBHT A-rm
Tuff Kote $ Spa 2.
FRT Wheel Alignment 5 I}'B:ﬂﬂ"""'—'“"
TOTAL LABOUR S L8B0.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 387100
(o A
/ 26 /’L / ] L LKK Auth Consultants hence notify
the Repgirer of the following:
2‘ ﬂﬁ" «» To resurfoy beforeialter aTray & """"'f‘
s To daphly camag 2 587 donnfy rEsUnEy
P/P e b
Bobre Ot phat s | iR
Acknowidaged oy Ripaiot
{'his 15 an inital esumate based on a visual inspection of lhc‘tllnﬁilreﬁiule I'he final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyved by a motor Surveye td by ihe insurance company




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65508755

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

JOB NO

REGN NO
MILEAGE

MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

Pate: 25.12.2017
Time: 11:12:3%
Page: 1

305099046
SHA3S9IR
OOOOCO0000
HYUNDAI

1-40

20122016
18.12.2017 13:10
17.12.2017

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC® AMOUNT

&RT REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0574-G 140VC PANEL-FENDER LH#

0002 4-01-0103-0658-G  [40VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB

(003 28-01-0103-0003-A  (I40)FRT DOOR LOGO SONATA

0004 28-01-0103-2013-A  140V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR

JOB NATURE

Q000 20-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER-
8‘31 L PANEL BEATING

(002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

0003 20-00 TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

A19.00 20,00 49520

150.70 20.00 12056

IN 7500 200- 75.00

§0.00 020 30.00

SUB-TOTAL

300.00

400,00

720.00

20.00

SUB-TOTAL

770.76

1, 440,00



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD Date: 25.12.2017

Time: 11:12:58
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page; 2
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO T 305099046
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO : SHA3SOIR
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE : 0800000000
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE : HYUNDAIL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 375717 MODEL 140
65508755 DATE OF REGN ¢ 29.12.2016
DATETIME IN : 18.12.201713:10
ACCIDENT DATE : 17.12.2017

JOB /' PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC®% AMOUNT

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE :

TOTAL : 221076

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE :



“OMFORIDELCRO
- ENGINEERING

G CRINLCRD ' Date/Time; 18.12.2017 17:59 Page : i
CELE ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD sales Order: JCNO305095046
TTOMER - - o ) - nsaurﬁﬁﬁém MILEAGE
s  COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD P —
s 7010045 HYUNDAIL o we_ . ..F
a3 SIN MING DRIVE v | |
Singapere SINGAPORE 575717 By 40 18413 5017 13:10
65508755 —
i o y ﬂ YROFMNY 2. 2016 WHEES
CHASSE% ﬁ COMPLETIODN DATETINE
:DUNT _mm Ng‘l.- - ) - B . i ) 41 U]ﬂiuﬂg?ﬁgﬁ -
JDBDEBGEiP‘I‘IEm
\ccident Date: 17.12.2017
{ATURE: 3P 17.12.2017
3/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
ICKED & PASSED QUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
¥
iwledgement Sip Exlt Pass
i Vahicka Mo
CNo.  SHA3591R . LKE SHA3S91R
| of Sesvige Advisor SignatureDsats Mame of Sevice Advisar Diata

raturned to Servies Aeception upon coliection | To e kapt by Securty Guard




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Ph {'D
_ VEHICLENO : SHA 3591R DATE 19/12/2017 10:27 A 3(/_'}
MAKE v_}( ¢ g
MODEL : HYUNDAL id0
Parts Description/ Labour Type Linit Price Amount
Front Fender (LH) _— b 619.00
Front Fender Shield (LH) % 5 169,80
Front Door Mirror (LH) > 8 980.50
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) -~ 8 150.70
frnt Boer (Ltf) 3c pep
fo Fom— (LH ) * e SUB*T{:‘#TM_. § 1,920.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 1,536.00
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) — b 100,00 [Net
Front Door Comfort Logo (LH) — 3 75,00 [Nett
Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) — b 100,00 |Nent
Rear Door Advertisement Logo (LH) S 100.00 [Nett
Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH) < $ 80.00 [Nett
5 455.00
Labour Charge Yoo
Panel Beating 5 :
Spray Painting Charge S ]W 720
Wiring Charge b 5086 A
Tuff Kote S spaT2-
FRT Wheel Alignment § et >
TOTAL LABOUR S 1,880.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 387L00
{ & ff - o
KAutn Consuitants fen i
/ 26 r.«:./‘.} o= the Repairer of the ,u”mmc; notify
* 0 lmsurvey beicea/sher spby painting
2 Ve P s o g ey
F//ﬂ t N ey i o B° .. e i
b TS I (3] 18 Nowiei
t FA - SL':'I'-'""I'*"".'.',. Ha T & e e BUREBd B
gg{'ﬂ F" 7’ 18 SUbvet 10 final approwal fim (o "JUI'J!'I-:':E C;F :1._4:'
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signatisw:
 —
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above &'MW
be prepared afler the vehicle is surveyved by a motor Surveyvor appointed by the insurance company,




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoresna1sssoriser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408833
Tal 6256-3561 Fax G844-8805 Email sur@lkkauto.com assignmentsi@ikkauto.com
To AXA Insurance Pte Lid From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way #24-01 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
AXA Tower Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 068811 Singapore 408033
Aitn:  Tan Kwee May Date: 21 Dec 2017
Preliminary Advice
Insured Vehicle No | SFM2607TY
TP Vehicle No - SHA3591R Accident Date 1722017
Make - HYUNDAI 140 Assignment Date 181212017
Date of Inspection  : 20/12/2017 Est Duration of Repair 2 days
Inspection At - ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid (Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508869

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages ...N/S body.... portion-and paris claimed are consistent to the accident

Remarks

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) ‘S5 3,871.00
Revised Amount 55 2.210.76
Check ltems (Estimated) 5% 0.00
Total ‘35 2.210.76
Lump Sum Repair 5%

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Valua 5%
Pre-Accident Value 5%
COE / PARF Rebate 5%
Salvage Value gt ]
Margin for Repair 8%

{ }  The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
Kindly let us have your authorisation,

i }  The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck,

{ % ) Other comments ; We have not authorized repairs.



COMFORIDELCRO

Our Ref : T1217/ SHA3581R /WT(st) ENGINEERlNG

Your HE' . ComfartDelGre Engineering Ple Lid

Date ; 29-Dec-17 CODGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Bravdell Ruad Singapore 578701

59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 506969

8 Shenton Way 10

#24-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811 Workshops
Braddueil

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE '.5_-. tall Rioad

Dear Sir .Ll'.ly'..':i-':l

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA3591R_YOUR INSURED SEM2607Y oo s

AND OTHER ON 17.12.17 il

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

hAing Dy

Fandan

of motor vehicle No : SHA3S91R which was involved in the captioned accident with your b g i e
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and '
authorized us to assist them in presenting thelr claims against the party responsible Fuad
for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. N
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : SFM2607Y
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. sl ol
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM B s 75870
1 Cost of Repair $ 2736551 > e
2 4 days Lossof Rental @ § 125.00 perday 8. OG0T s iritimirin b
3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 - Singapare 7687
4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 3 535
5 GIA/Police Report Fees 5 -
6  Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees s -

Sub Total: $§ 2A870.86
HIRER'S CLAIM
T 4 days LossofIncome @ $  80.00 perdays $ 320.00

Total Claims: 5 3,190.86

We enclosed herewith the following documents to suppaort the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photostat photographs 8 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of SFM2607Y
c) GlA f Police report/s of ; SHA3591R
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Phota/s { ) Teaffic Compound { )PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s { x ) Rental Rate letter { % ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear frem you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible,

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

COGE Claims Depariment

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO 3



.qu Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 11:00 AM

To: ‘evechong_23@hotmail.com’

Cc Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFM 2607Y AND SHA 3591R ALONG MARINE PARADE

ROAD ON 17/12/2017

TAN BIN SENG

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA17024197/K1ja3
YOUR REF : 5FM 2607Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFM 2607Y AND SHA 3591R ALONG MARINE PARADE ROAD ON 17/12/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/ ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 3591R
against your mator insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability may be equally shared between
both parties due to conflicting versions. However, if claimant is able to provide evidence such as video from their car
camera to prove our wrong, then we will have to settle at best to avoid further escalation of cost.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this
letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@Ikkauto.com

within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

e If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and

consent.



This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.



CDG.VARS.V.LettofAuthorisation

.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF f PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 40 SHA3591R , SFM2607Y
ALONG MARINE PARADE RD
1/ wa TEO SENG CHOON (Hirer) NRIC No.:
and/for WONG LOONG FATT (Relief) NRIC No.:
Taxl Number SHA3591R

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE):

51290849]

51181409C

Page 1 of |

ON 17-Dec-17 18:30

1. To submit myfour claims for damages, costs and expense, including less of income, loss of rental,

medical fea and legal costs,

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim

against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Youcher an my/our behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to COGE in accordance with COGE's instruction and made In favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 18-Dec-2017

Mame of Hirer TED SENG CHOON

Hirer NRIC 51290849] Signaturae : K

Address 728 TAMPINES STREET 71 #02-31
520728

Contact Neo. Q7473777

Wame of Relief WONG LOONG FATT

Relief NRIC 51181409C Signature :

Address 728 TAMPINES ST 71 #07-19
520728

Contact No, 94798393

http://cdgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG. V...

18/12/2017




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : (0463658
INSURED : TAN BIN SENG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 18 December 2017, we are
authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Transportation

Pte Ltd and the Hirer TEO SENG CHOON of vehicle no. SHA 3591R

MNow we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY (5%
2,980.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlernent of all claims of whatever kind including damages for

personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SFM 2607Y) arising out of an accident with (SHA
3591R} on 17.12.2017.

b}  declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall
not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have
against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SEM 2607Y) arising
directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.

c) We hereby declare that |/we am/are the person(s} entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this
settiement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is
made without any admission of liabllity whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SFM 2607Y).

Dated this i day of My 2018

—
r

Signed by / L
(AUTHORI
CONEDRTOELGRD ENGMWEERING PIE LTD
ﬂtﬂ*ﬂﬁm
e = e sble to.
Pleass forwara your chegue mace payh
L MHTDELGHD ENGINEERING PTE |TD
Witness l\
Name
I/C No

Address : _ GINGAPORE 856l

"The camens of ths document aply 0 vehile daneges only |
ANA Insurance Pte Lid (Company Reg, No. 188903512M) i it .
8 Shank Yoy COKOR 34 T Sguoon GROELL Al persond injunies and damages ansing Merefiom are exchuded

Tek +65 5880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Weosite: wwwaxa.con 8 from fhe ambit and appicaon of tis dooumen”




Qur Ref, CT171208626

Comlort
Date: 27 December 2017 P

(

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 17112/2017 @ 18:30 hrs
ALONG MARINE PARADE RD
INVOLVING SFM2807Y

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA3591R (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TEO SENG CHOON IC NO
S51290849J a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.00 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish lo confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. Mo signature is required,

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapora 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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12118207 Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle Mo.  Incident Date/Time SearchStatus  Insurance Company Code
SEM2607Y 17 Dec 2017/ 18:30:00 Successful Al12
Previous OK

httpsfivel Ita gov, softadvifacioninsPanDetziByAATFUNCTION _ID=F1R01043ET

Insurance Company Mame

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Proceed Direct Settiement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER 'I'IH.EKIHG

Case | Notified Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Ad) Rpr Ad] Submitted | Ins Auth'ed [ Status
119 Dec 2017 {
war |19 Dec 2017 P $52,21076  $$2,210.76 [ o ivey
Edit Adj Rpt | e Exomaies | | _View nst | | Cancei Case |

Refersnce Claim Detalls

CLAIH‘ EI.IIH:ILBEH. DETAILS |
!Il'l:l.lrtd: Tl.ll BIN SENG, 10: S2010948C, Tel: +659221912‘5 Emalli EVECHONG_23@HOTMAIL COM |

I-

Main . | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, (o, Reg. No.: 199303821R
Wahicle Rag. |17/12/2017 18:00 - ;5%
Moy  |IHASSIIR Daesof Loss: 'Lu Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man 1))
Ciaim Type: | TP / CO463658 ﬂ:",ﬁ“" |GAD1160 (Comprehensive)
Vehicle REE.-. I -

Falicy Mo, |
No. SFM1607Y
{l‘:rsu - (Ciaimangy: | MCOMOO16

Excess: | 540,00 =
Hepairer; ComfortDelGro Englneering Pte Lid (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 505962 Loyang - Tel: 6214 6300 |
?:;‘ﬂ:’ AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6138 7288 ... [Handied by Tan Kwes May] ;
ch:.::l"::tﬁ India International Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ) - Tal: 63475100 '
 Adjuster: |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .. [Handled by KALVIN ANG WEI KUN ] ... [Final Rpt due

1 29/12/2017] |

Md_] Asg. :

e |

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view AR | Compose Case man |

« AXA_SG (02/01/2016): TP settiement - CO463658,/ GAOS1160
« ANA_SG(19/12/2017): WP / New TP Assignment - CO463658/GADG1160

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View Al | Seorch Tasks | Create New Task | Complete. |

| Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Creatad On Done?
| Mo results.

- .,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_c... 4/6/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA3591R (C04563658)
[SFM2607Y]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Dec 17 2017 6:00PM
[TAN, BIN SENG]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Upioad Documents |  Upiosd Photos | Compose teew Lotter | View [View in Browser
Letters/Correspondences 1 por page E E
No | Finalized Gn LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |(Dram) Third Party Express Settlement — Payment Breakdown [ Ear |
‘Assessment Reports B [tperpage  [v] M
[No_|Finalized Gn [LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 21/12/17 14:30 | Adjuster Immediate Advice O [ Loaanm
Pt_nnm?imgn IlE?LE“' - [+ 1
No |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {(HQ) Thumbnall Print |
1 |21/12/17 16:45 | General View & | toaa s |
2 [21/12/17 16:45 | General View B O | e | &
3 |21/12/17 16:45 | Geners! View O | aiwc | B
4 |21/12/17 16:45 | General View O | toaarws | &
5 |2uAdnT 16048 General View D  iosdws | A
6 [21/12/17 16:45 | General View © | toadiec |
7 21A2/17 16:45 General View B | wadirs | M
& 21/12/17 16:45 _ General View - O | adr | &
9 [21/12/17 16:45 | General View . 0 | wadirs | &
|10 |21/12/1716:45 | Genaral View 0 | Leadirs |
11 |21/12/17 16:45 | General View O | eaws | A
12 |21/12/17 16:45 | General View ) | toadirc =3
13 (21/12/17 16:45 | General View 0 | toedrwc | B
14 |21/12A17 16:45 General View D  tcadws | M
15 |21/12/17 16:45 | Ganeral View B O | odws | B
16| 21/12/17 16:45 | General View 0 tadws | A
17 (21/12/1716:45 | General View o O | Ladws | 4
18 (21/12/17 16:45 | General View O | waaws | BB
19 [21/12/17 16:45 General View - 0 | Losdrc | [
20 21/12/17 16:45 | General View O | wars | @ |
21 (2111217 16:45 | General View . D | cadws | A
22 |21/12/17 16:45 General View 0 | cadirG
23 |21/12/17 16:45 | Ganaral View o O sawe | B
24 121/12/17 16:45 | General View 0 | loadiec | A
175 |21/12/17 16:45 | General View B '@ | adve | B
26 |21/13/17 16:45 General View B | adws | A
‘z:r_ 21/12/17 16:45  General View - B | loadies |
28 [21/12/17 16:45 | General View © | aaws | &2
29 |21/13/17 16:45 General View 0 | woedirs | [
30 |21/12/17 16:45 Gensral View 0O | Load e | B

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 4/6/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2
Letters/Correspondences iperpage |v] &
[No | Finalized On LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) = Thumbnail| Print
3t (211217 16:45 | General View O | adrc |
32 |21/12/17 16145 | General View © | wases | A
{33 | 21/12/17 16:45 General View O | osdws | A
‘34 [71/12/17 17:05 | Reinspection Photo 0 | e | 4
|5 - N .

135 |21/12/17 17:05 | Reinspection Photo O | loadws |
36 |21/12/17 17:05 | Reinspection Phato 0 | Lcadws | M
|Documentation = 1 per a 52 ||
[No_|Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)  Thumbnail | Print
1 |19/12/17 14:15 EMAIL_ABS B LoadroF

2 19/12/17 14:15 | TP CLAIMAINT & GIA REPORT_ABS 0 | LoadpoF

1 19/12/17 17:14 | GADS1160-Certificate of Insurance.pdf 3___u:au POF

4 |15/A1217 17:14 GADE1160-Policy Schedule.pdf - Lpad POF

5 |02/D1/1809:38 | PH GIA € | Load POF

Mo Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnail | Print
L 2112/17 17:54 TP ESTIMATE - MARKED © | toad FoF |
2 03/D1/1811:02 | LETTER TO INSURED © | tosdeor |
3 | 04/06/18 08:33 | WORKSHOP INVOICE g Load POF
|4 |04/06/18 08:33 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM D | Load POF
[5  |04/06/18 08:33 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER 0 | Loadros
|6 |D4/06/18 08:33 | RENTAL RECEIPT © | LoadPoF

7 |04/06/18 08:33 | LTA SEARCH 0 | ioadroF
8 |04/06/18 08:33  |LOD © | LoadpPor

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

There are no document checkllsts canfigured,

Show Remarks Ta: (] Hangling Inswurer
Nebs! Bemarks are private unless you show it Lo elivr parties

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 4/6/2018
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SFM2607Y (Insd veh) Model: HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)
SHA3591R (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: | 17/12/2017
Global Sum Settlement | - | [X] Yes | [ 1 No
Repair Estimate ‘% 4,141.97
Final Repair Cost '8 2.365.51
Loss of Token Sum -] 175.00 3.50 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) '3 43750 3.50 days
LTA / GlA Search Fee - 5.35
Others: '3 0.00
B
Final Setttement Sum (Global Sum) - 2,980.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%a)
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: E:;ILA Applicable: ¥ss/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA doas not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Ltd ot 2,980.00
2) B
3) '8
4) -
5) -
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN P
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill {if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8VCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docltr... 4/6/2018



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd . Reg.No: 186607 168R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Page | of 4

Our File No: CC4/AXA17024197/K1JA302

Date: 04/06/2018
FERENCE
Handling Insurer. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No: GADB1160
Neimant Vehicle o\ 1a3581R Insured Vehicle No : SFM2607Y
Diate of Loss: 171212017 Nature of Claim: T Claim No:  C0463658
RIPTI IDENTI pile] VEHI
Reg No: SHA3581R
Make & Madel: HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (&) Engine MNo: D4FDGUBSS7ES
Reg. Date: 28/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: KMHLB41UMHUDSTES6
Colour: Blue Odometer: 118940 km
Engine Capacity: 1685 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (53): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake {Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Ne  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 20580 R16
Front Left Side: Hankook 7 mm Rear Left Side: Hankook 7 mm
Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Rear Right Side; Hankook 7 mm
Ther above values mipresent e remaining fyre trepds depth
COST OF CLAIMS _Repairer's Adjuster's Difference _ Diff %
Pars 1.981.00 1,070.76 920.24 45.22
Mizcellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,880.00 1,140.00 740.00 38.36
Paintwark Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 3,871.00 2,210.78 1,660.24 42.89
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 270.97 154.75 116.22 42 89
Nett Amount (S$) 4,141.97 2,365.51 1,776.46 42.89
+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S550.00/day) (S5) 175.00
+ Car Rental (3.5 x §5125.00/day) (S5) 437,50
+ Doc/Search Fee (55) 535
Nett Liability (S8) 2,983.36
Global Sum Settlement (S5) 2,980.00
INSPECTION
Diate of Assignment: 191272017
Date Inspected. 201122017 Inspected At; ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
{Loyang)

hltps:a‘fsingapnrc,mcrimcn.cnnﬂciaimsﬁindcx.cfm?i'usthcrx=MTRadjustm&ﬁ15eactiun=g¢n _p... 4/6/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508969
Estimated Period of Repair; 2.0 days

Adjuster:  KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This repart represents our findings af the ime and place of inspection stated heredn. Such inspactian has been carried ol fo the besf of our
khowhedpe and ability bul any olther lnbilily under any other crcumsiances s horoby axpressly excluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 4/6/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Jun 2018)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairers (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no print-code for SHA3S31R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
i_-‘_l._l__lj_t_l'l_g_r_ll_'_lfa: IIemaNE!tEE not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk °.

Recommended Parts
Part

No. Gty No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT FENDER (LH) (CONSISTENT) Dented 619.00FL *619.00FL
2 1 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH) (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 1689.80FL “FL
3 1 *FRONT DOOR MIRROR (LH) (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 9B0.50FL *“FL
4 1 *FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH) (CONSISTENT) Grazed 150.70FL *150.70FL
5 1 *FRONT DOOR (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA) Repair 0.00FL “FL
[+ 1 *REAR DOOR (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA) Repair 0.00FL *FL
7 1 *FRONT BUMPER (NPA) (CONSISTENT) Repair D.00FL “FL
B 1 *FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) Necassary 100.00FS *100.00FS

{CONSISTENT)

9 1 *FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (LH) (CONSISTENT) Necessary 75.00FS *7500FS
10 1 *FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 100.00FS *100.00FS
i1 1 *REAR DOCR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) (CONSISTENT)  Mecessary 100.00F5 *100.00FS
12 1 *REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH) Necessary 80.00FS “*B0O.00FS

(CONSISTENT)
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett L=ListlemDie,

Sub Total (S5) 2,375.00 1,224.70
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S5) 384.00 153.94

Total Parts (§5) 1,991.00 1,070.76

[_ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 4/6/2018



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscallaneous ilems selectod,

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 PANEL BEATING MNew 560.00 400.00

2  SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE Naw 1,100.00 720.00

3 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 0.00

4 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 20.00

5 FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT Mew 120.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (5§) 1,880.00 1,140.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 4/6/2018



